
Classics Program Faculty Office Hours Spring 2025

Bailly, Jacques A. Tues, Thurs, &  Fri 1:00 - 2:00pm and by appointment jacques.bailly@uvm.edu OM 231

Chiu, Angeline C.
Monday, Wednesday, & Friday 1:00-2:00pm and 3:15-
4:15pm angeline.chiu@uvm.edu OM 233

Evans, Jessica Ann On Sabbatical jessica.a.evans@uvm.edu OM 338
Franklin, John C Tuesday 2:30 - 4:00pm and by appointment john.franklin@uvm.edu OM 229

Parker, Luke
Monday 12:30-2:30pm and Thursday 10:30-12:30 (via 
Teams) Luke.Parker@uvm.edu Waterman 501

Walsh, Brian Monday and Wednesday 1:00-3:00pm and by appointment bwalsh@uvm.edu Waterman 501
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